YORKE PENINSULA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025/26 PROGRAM

Hosted by Northern Yorke Peninsula Little Athletics Club
Sunday, 15 February 2026

Ce; Little

Athletics
SA

Kadina Memorial School (Senior School Oval), 5 Doswell Terrace, Kadina, SA, 5554.

Time us u7 us ue u1o0 Ul u12 u13 u14 u15-17
10:00 VT LJ 1500m 1500m 1500m 1500m 1500m
10:10

10:20 LJ 60mH | 60mH 60mH LJ HJ
10:30 HJ 60mH 80mH SP

10:40 \2) 80mH

10:50 SP SP HJ 80mH

11:00 LJ 80/90mH | 90/100/110mH
11:10 | MiniH HJ SP

11:20 200m | 200m JT LJ TJ
11:30 200m 200m SP DT

11:40 | 200m \2) Turbo Jav 200m 200m

11:50 DT 200m 200m 200m
12:00 | 50m | 50m LJ HJ HJ SP
12:10 DT

12:20

13:00

DT

800m

800m

LUNCH BREAK

JT

13:10

LJ

DT

800m

800m

13:20

JT

800m

800m

800m

13:30

100m

100m

LJ

HJ

DT

13:40

100m

100m

13:50

SP

100m

100m

100m

14:00

Turbo Jav

100m

100m

100m

14:10

SP

LJ

14:20

400m

400m

JT

14:30

SP

400m

400m

14:40

LJ

400m

400m

400m

14:50

70m

70m

70m

SP

DT

HJ

15:00

70m

70m

15:10

300m

500m

TJ

TJ

JT

15:20

700m

15:30

DT

700mWwW

DT

TJ

15:40

1100mWwW

1100mwW

15:50

DT

TJ

1500mWwW

1500mW

1500mWwW

1500mW

Check in at 9:30am
Warm ups at 9:50am
First Event at 10:00am

**Please choose 5 events from your age group when entering this
championship**

Priority will be given at each event to those groups who have completed the least
number of events.
NOTE: Event start times are approximate only and will depend on the number of
athletes entered in each age group.

Tiny Tots attending is free of charge and will run from 10am-11am. No need to
pre-register.

Taste the Yorke Coffee Van will be in attendance

STAY HYDRATED
WHEREVER YOU ARE

TAP WATER, A BETTER HABIT

Remember to bring your own re-usable
battle to refill at the event or download
the BYOB app to search for nearby
fountains wherever you go.

Quench Bench will also be available

SAWater (45) st




