

# YORKE PENINSULA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025/26 PROGRAM

Hosted by Northern Yorke Peninsula Little Athletics Club

Sunday, 15 February 2026

Kadina Memorial School (Senior School Oval), 5 Doswell Terrace, Kadina, SA, 5554.



Time	U6	U7	U8	U9	U10	U11	U12	U13	U14	U15-17
10:00	VT				LJ	1500m	1500m	1500m	1500m	1500m
10:10										
10:20	LJ	60mH	60mH	60mH				LJ		HJ
10:30			HJ		60mH	80mH			SP	
10:40		VT					80mH			
10:50				SP	SP	HJ		80mH		
11:00		LJ							80/90mH	90/100/110mH
11:10	MiniH			HJ			SP			
11:20		200m	200m			JT			LJ	TJ
11:30				200m	200m			SP	DT	
11:40	200m		VT	Turbo Jav		200m	200m			
11:50						DT		200m	200m	200m
12:00	50m	50m	LJ		HJ		HJ			SP
12:10				DT						
12:20										
12:30	LUNCH BREAK									
12:30	LUNCH BREAK									
12:50	LUNCH BREAK									
13:00			DT	800m	800m			JT		
13:10				LJ	DT	800m	800m			
13:20							JT	800m	800m	800m
13:30	100m	100m				LJ		HJ		DT
13:40			100m	100m						
13:50	SP				100m	100m	100m			
14:00					Turbo Jav			100m	100m	100m
14:10		SP								LJ
14:20				400m	400m				JT	
14:30			SP			400m	400m			
14:40							LJ	400m	400m	400m
14:50	70m	70m	70m			SP	DT		HJ	
15:00				70m	70m					
15:10	300m	500m					TJ	TJ		JT
15:20			700m							
15:30	DT			700mW				DT	TJ	
15:40					1100mW	1100mW				
15:50		DT				TJ	1500mW	1500mW	1500mW	1500mW

Check in at **9:30am**

Warm ups at **9:50am**

First Event at **10:00am**

**\*\*Please choose 5 events from your age group when entering this championship\*\***

Priority will be given at each event to those groups who have completed the least number of events.

**NOTE:** Event start times are approximate only and will depend on the number of athletes entered in each age group.

**Tiny Tots attending is free of charge and will run from 10am-11am. No need to pre-register.**

Taste the Yorke Coffee Van will be in attendance



Quench Bench will also be available